
CCOC SUBCOMMITTEE ON POLICE & COMMUNITY RELATIONS

MEETINGS & RESOLUTION TIMELINE

SEPTEMBER MEETING DATES TIME LOCATION TOPIC

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 7:00 PM Room 260, Madison Municipal Building Subcommittee First Meeting

OCTOBER MEETING DATES

Thursday, October 06, 2016 11:45 AM Room LL-110, Madison Municipal Building Subcommittee Process Meeting

Thursday, October 13, 2016 4:00 PM WI State Capitol - Room 225 NW State Rep. Chris Taylor Use of Force Meeting (Possible Quorum)

Monday, October 17, 2016 6:30 PM Urban League, 2222 S. Park Street MPD: Investigation & Discipline Process with Sgt. Erik Fuhreman

NOVEMBER MEETING DATES

Wednesday, November 09, 2016 7:00 PM Room 260, Madison Municipal Building City Attorney Mike May & ACA Marci Paulsen: Council's Authority and Police Policies

Monday, November 21, 2016 6:30 PM Meadowridge Library, 5726 Raymond Road MPD: United Way & MPD Task Force Report with Capt. Kristen Roman

DECEMBER MEETING DATES

Thursday, December 01, 2016 12:00 PM Room 417, City-County Building Subcommittee Process Meeting

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 6:30 PM Goodman Community Center, 149 Waubesa St State Rep. Chris Taylor: Use of Force

JANUARY MEETING DATES

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 6:00 PM MPD Training Facility, 5702 Femrite Drive Sgt. Kimba Tieu (Use of Force Coordinator) & Lt. Amy Chamberlain  (IA Pro Software)

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 12:00 PM Room 417, City-County Building Subcommittee Meeting

Monday, January 30, 2017 7:00 PM Warner Park Community Recreation Center ACLU (Surveillance) & Freedom Inc (Community Control)

1625 Northport Drive | Community Room 1

FEBRUARY MEETING DATES

Thursday, February 02, 2017 12:00 PM Room 417, City-County Building Subcommittee Meeting

Thursday, February 16, 2017 6:00 PM Room 351, City-County Building Colleen Clark, Dane County Equity & Criminal Justice Coordinator

Monday, February 27, 2017 6:00 PM Room GR27, City-County Building No presentations scheduled.  Report and recommendations.

Resolution Timeline
Council Meeting: March 7, 2017 Introduce Resolution Accepting Final Report & Recommendations

*Refer to CCOC, PSRC, EOC, Common Council Meeting 3/21/17

Special CCOC Meeting: March 21, 2017 Resolution on Special Meeting Agenda

Council Meeting: March 21, 2017 Adoption of Resolution Accepting Report & Recommendations


